Yacm om KBC Mpyn

NMpomaAHa B TapudaTa 3a TaKCU U KOMUCUOHHM 3a dusndecku amua ot 01.04.2019

YBaXKaeMu K/INeHTH,
Buxme nckanu aa Bn nHpopmmpame, Yye cumtaHo ot 01.04.2019 r. Obb npomeHsa TapudaTta 3a TaKCU U KOMUCMOHHM 33 GU3UUYECKU LA, KAKTO C/ieaBa:

Pasnen

Vili: ONEPALNU C KOPNOPATUBHU LLEHHN KHUXA U KOMNEHCATOPHU UHCTPYMEHTU HA
bbb U U3BbH PETYAUPAH NA3AP PETUCTPUPAHU B LLEHTPAAEH AENMNO3UTAP

0.8%, myH. BGN 10,

Caenkn Ha U3BbH peryanpaH /M3sbH bopcos nasa — akKunum
A perynmpar / P o/ 4 makc. BGN 800

Vill:  ONEPALUMUN C BbBATAPCKU ADBPXABHWU UEHHW KHUXA U MEXAYHAPOAHMU
OBAUTALNU




AbPXABHU LLEHHU KHUXXA €MUTUPAHU HA BbTpeLuHus nasap no Hapea6a 5 Ha M® u BHbB

CAEAKM HO MbPBMYEH NA3ApP:
— 30 0AOBpPEHO MOPDBYKA — BbPXY HOMMHAAC 0.06%, muH. BGN 10
— 30 HeoA0BpPEeHa NoOPbYKA BGN 10

CAEAKM HO BTOPUYHMS NA3AP:

30 NAQLLLAHE HO MAAEX HA EMUCUS 0.03%
30 U3AOBAHE HO CEPTUAOUKAT MAM YAOCTOBEPEHME 30 COBCTBEHOCT HAO ALK BGN 10
MeXAYHAPOAHU ABPXXABHU MU KOPNOPATUBHMU OBAMIaLUM BGN
Takca 30 caeAka BGN 25

Amendment to the Fees and Commissions of the Tariff for Individuals from 01.04.2019

Dear customers,
We would like to inform you that effective from 01.04.2019 UBB amends the Fees and Commissions Tariff for individuals, as follows:

VIl. OPERATIONS WITH CORPORATE SECURITIES AND COMPENSATORY INSTRUMENTS ON THE
BULGARIAN STOCK EXCHANGE AND OTC, WHICH ARE REGISTRATED IN THE CENTRAL
DEPOSITORY




Deals on a non regulated / OTC market/ - shares 0.8%, min. BGN 10,
max. BGN 800

VIiiI: OPERATIONS WITH BULGARIAN GOVERNMENT SECURITIES AND INTERNATIONAL BONDS

Bulgarian government bonds issued on the internal market under Ordinance 5 of MF and BNB

Primary market:

— For allocated order — on the nominal 0.06%, min BGN 10
—If not allocated BGN 10

Secondary market deals:

For payment of a maturing bonds 0.03%
For issuing a ownership certificate for government securities BGN 10
International bonds BGN

Fee per deal BGN 25




